

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO.9079 OF 2020
IN
SUIT (L) NO.7570 OF 2020

Shilpa Hemant Pradhan & Anr. .. Applicants/Plaintiffs
v/s.
Kamla Landmarc Corporation & Ors. .. Defendants

Ms. Mansha A. Bhatia for the applicants/ plaintiffs.

None for the defendants.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.
DATED : 9TH FEBRUARY, 2021.

P.C. :

1. IA is still not been served upon defendants. Affidavit of service to be filed within one week from today.
2. S.O. to 24th February, 2021.
3. Reply, if any, to be filed on or before 18th February, 2021.

(A. K. MENON, J.)